Solihull Combined Results

Bib Forename Surname Class Sat_ Race S_a? Sun_ Race Sun CL!mm C“'.“.'“
Time Position Time Position Time Position

2556 Pippa Allatt-Wish 01.2DB-L 00:10:06 1 00:09:38 1 00:19:43 1
2557 Tony Bridge 01.2DB-L 00:11:01 00:09:58 2 00:20:58 2
2569 Elaine Sherwin (NFC) 02.BJF-L 00:09:32 - 00:09:19 - 00:18:50

2561 Natalie Chadwick 02.BJF-L 00:09:57 1 00:09:59 1 00:19:55 1
2739 Susie Tawney (NFC) 02.BJF-L 00:11:13 - 00:10:45 - 00:21:57

2562 Milly Flanagan 02.BJF-L 00:11:42 2 00:10:36 2 00:22:17 2
2566 Natalie St Clair-Sullivan 02.BJF-L 00:13:04 3 00:12:02 3 00:25:05 3
2560 Alan Sherwin (NFC) 03.BJM-L 00:09:18 - 00:08:36 - 00:17:53

2571 Roger Eadon 03.BIM-L 00:10:28 1 00:10:33 1 00:21:00 1
2573 Richard Lappin 04.SC-L 00:10:22 1 00:09:10 1 00:19:31 1
2582 Rachael Hutson-Lumb 10.F-L 00:15:44 1 00:16:46 3 00:32:30 1
2574 Poppy Ballantine 10.F-L 00:17:15 3 00:16:34 2 00:33:49 2
2581 Sam Hudspith 10.F-L 00:17:01 2 00:17:20 4 00:34:20 3
2578 Kirsty Fairbairn-wWint 10.F-L 00:17:37 4 00:18:23 5 00:35:59 4
2584 Natalia Maltceva 10.F-L 00:19:05 5 00:18:58 6 00:38:02 5
2588 Hannah Reynolds 10.F-L 00:20:18 6 00:20:08 7 00:40:26 6
2575 Jennifer Boase 10.F-L 00:22:33 9 00:22:40 10 00:45:12 7
2576 Chloe Brown 10.F-L 00:23:25 11 00:24:05 12 00:47:30 8
2579 Louise Forde 10.F-L 00:24:59 12 00:25:27 13 00:50:25 9



Bib Forename

2595 George
2596 Rob
2592 Ben
2593 Freddie

2607 Sarah
2608 Emily
2611 Natalie
2614 Lucy
2601 Vicky
2599 Sue

2617 Mark
2616 Luke

2626 Olivia
2674 Sue
2634 Nicola
2630 Louise
2624 Natalie
2627 Helen

2638 Russell
2640 Matthew
2639 Mark
2637 Steve

Surname

Hart
Mace
Brown
Davis

Murdoch
Murdoch

St Clair-Sullivan
Tugwell

Driscoll

BECK

Bentley
Bedwell

Deacon
Round (NFC)
Traynor
Humphrey
Chadwick
Dempsey

Cartwright
Steele
Slater
Bienkowski

Class

11.M-L
11.M-L
11.M-L
11.M-L

12.MF-L
12.MF-L
12.MF-L
12.MF-L
12.MF-L
12.MF-L

13.MM-L
13.MM-L

14.VF-L
14.VF-L
14.VF-L
14.VF-L
14.VF-L
14.VF-L

15.VM-L
15.VM-L
15.VM-L
15.VM-L

Sat Race
Time
00:14:12
00:17:23
00:20:31
00:21:09

00:15:29
00:19:34
00:19:29
00:21:57
00:23:04
00:24:35

00:16:26
00:17:25

00:16:59
00:18:50
00:19:12
00:20:50
00:21:11
00:32:56

00:18:12
00:18:52
00:21:16
00:21:14

Sat
Position
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Sun Race
Time
00:14:23
00:17:40
00:17:26
00:21:03

00:15:10
00:19:20
00:20:09
00:21:18
00:21:41
00:24:03

00:16:40
00:17:58

00:17:11
00:18:24
00:18:59
00:20:29
00:21:53
00:32:01

00:18:23
00:19:01
00:19:43
00:21:17

Sun
Position

1

v b WN w 00 N O W N B A N W
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Cumm
Time
00:28:35
00:35:02
00:37:57
00:42:11

00:30:39
00:38:54
00:39:37
00:43:14
00:44:45
00:48:38

00:33:06
00:35:23

00:34:09
00:37:13
00:38:10
00:41:19
00:43:03
01:04:57

00:36:34
00:37:52
00:40:59
00:42:30

Cumm
Position

1

v b WN N = a Ul WN - D W N

A W N -



Bib Forename

2650 Rosy
2646 Paula
2651 Abbi
2643 Sharron
2642 Jenny
2645 Claire
2644 Sue
2623 Janet

2653 Chris
2652 Neal

2671 Alan
2778 Elaine
2657 Ruth
2655 Lucy
2658 Rachel
2656 Maraide

2665 Victoria
2664 Marketa
2668 Tracy
2667 Paula
2666 Hannah

2565 Alan

2669 Tony
2670 Roger
2672 Mike

Surname

Skilton
McQue
Storer
Hunko
Brown
Martin
Johnson
Annetts

Thom
Dempsey

Sherwin (NFC)
Sherwin (NFC)
Rickson-Graham
Machell Webb
Wilson
Mckensie

Lockey
Ford
Parkinson
McQue
Marriott

Sherwin (NFC)
Bridge

Eadon
Warrener

Class

16.2DCF-L
16.2DCF-L
16.2DCF-L
16.2DCF-L
16.2DCF-L
16.2DCF-L
16.2DCF-L
16.2DCF-L

17.2DCM-L
17.2DCM-L

20.2DB-S
20.2DB-S
20.2DB-S
20.2DB-S
20.2DB-S
20.2DB-S

21.BJF-S
21.BJF-S
21.BJF-S
21.BJF-S
21.BJF-S

22.BJM-S
22.BJM-S
22.BJM-S
22.BJM-S

Sat Race
Time
00:15:27
00:19:55
00:20:59
00:23:01
00:22:35
00:24:16
00:26:23
00:28:40

00:19:00
00:24:33

00:04:33
00:04:42
00:04:54
00:05:15
00:05:51
00:06:24

00:04:56
00:04:59
00:05:24
00:06:28
00:08:34

00:04:55
00:04:59
00:05:27
00:06:05
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Position
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Sun Race
Time
00:15:08
00:19:55
00:21:28
00:21:56
00:24:15
00:25:16
00:25:08
00:27:40

00:20:21
00:22:11

00:04:05
00:04:32
00:04:49
00:05:10
00:05:42
00:05:45

00:04:43
00:04:49
00:05:06
00:06:39
00:08:37

00:04:06
00:04:49
00:05:24
00:05:41

Sun
Position
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Cumm
Time
00:30:34
00:39:49
00:42:26
00:44:57
00:46:49
00:49:31
00:51:31
00:56:20

00:39:20
00:46:44

00:08:38
00:09:14
00:09:42
00:10:25
00:11:32
00:12:08

00:09:38
00:09:48
00:10:29
00:13:07
00:17:11

00:09:00
00:09:47
00:10:51
00:11:46
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Bib Forename

2570 Elaine
2675 Abbie

2680 Kirsty
2677 Ben
2679 Holly
2678 Rowan
2681 Maraide

2707 Agata
2688 Rebecca
2710 Freya
2706 Sarah
2600 Vicky
2705 Emma
2712 Sarah
2714 Lucy
2708 Abbie
2689 Dorota
2703 Stacey
2694 Louise
2686 Jennifer
2684 Pippa
2697 Rachel
2692 Emma
2702 Lucy
2700 Jane
2704 Sarah

Surname

Sherwin (NFC)
Reynolds-Dobson

Falcus
Brown
Elliott-White
Bryson
Mckensie

Obidowicz
Brown

Rooke
Murdoch
Driscoll

Mason

Upson
Whatmore
Reynolds-Dobson
BRYNKIEWICZ
Marston
Forde

Boase
Allatt-Wish

Kiy

Duckworth
Machell Webb
Lea

Haley

Class

23.SC-S
23.5C-S

24.NW-S
24.NW-S
24.NW-S
24.NW-S
24.NW-S

30.F-S
30.F-S
30.F-S
30.F-S
30.F-S
30.F-S
30.F-S
30.F-S
30.F-S
30.F-S
30.F-S
30.F-S
30.F-S
30.F-S
30.F-S
30.F-S
30.F-S
30.F-S
30.F-S

Sat Race
Time

00:05:17
00:05:27

00:06:31
00:06:40
00:06:27
00:07:15
00:09:35

00:07:42
00:07:55
00:08:09
00:08:25
00:08:47
00:09:02
00:09:14
00:09:28
00:09:28
00:09:22
00:09:46
00:11:05
00:10:12
00:09:54
00:10:57
00:11:04
00:11:56
00:10:52
00:13:22

Sat
Position
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12
19
15
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18
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22

Sun Race
Time

00:04:39
00:05:12

00:05:39
00:06:31
00:06:48
00:06:21
00:08:48

00:07:32
00:07:58
00:07:55
00:08:00
00:09:05
00:08:56
00:08:55
00:08:52
00:09:39
00:09:48
00:09:31
00:08:46
00:10:07
00:10:44
00:11:06
00:11:17
00:11:19
00:12:34
00:12:43

Sun
Position
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Cumm
Time

00:09:55
00:10:38

00:12:09
00:13:11
00:13:15
00:13:36
00:18:22

00:15:13
00:15:53
00:16:04
00:16:25
00:17:52
00:17:57
00:18:08
00:18:19
00:19:07
00:19:09
00:19:16
00:19:50
00:20:19
00:20:37
00:22:03
00:22:21
00:23:14
00:23:26
00:26:04

Cumm
Position
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Bib

2725 Daniel
2716 Jim
2717 Jon
2622 Richard
2721 Andrew
2726 Darren
2720 Paul
2719 lan
2691 Dan

2731 Helen
2732 Victoria
2733 Annabelle
2734 Keris
2728 Lisa

2729 Wendy
2730 Helen

2737 Ben
2740 David
2738 Neal

Forename

Surname

Trainor
Brace
Cocking
Tonks
Lawrence
Wright
Jones
Gooderham
Radu

Johnson-Kolb

Lockey
Mcintosh

Reynolds-Dobson

Bowes
Clark
Dempsey

Brown
Murdoch
Dempsey

Class

31.M-S
31.M-S
31.M-S
31.M-S
31.M-S
31.M-S
31.M-S
31.M-S
31.M-S

32.2DCF-S
32.2DCF-S
32.2DCF-S
32.2DCF-S
32.2DCF-S
32.2DCF-S
32.2DCF-S

33.2DCM-S
33.2DCM-S
33.2DCM-S

Sat Race
Time

00:06:33
00:07:00
00:07:04
00:07:30
00:07:35
00:07:52
00:08:54
00:08:49
00:09:12

00:08:50
00:08:57
00:09:38
00:09:57
00:10:54
00:12:56
00:14:32

00:08:12
00:08:12
00:11:43

Sat
Position

O N 0 O U1 b WN -
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Sun Race
Time

00:06:29
00:06:48
00:07:12
00:07:05
00:07:37
00:07:38
00:08:29
00:09:31
00:09:47

00:08:15
00:09:01
00:10:03
00:10:07
00:11:06
00:12:52
00:14:47

00:08:08
00:08:46
00:11:47

Sun
Position
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Cumm
Time

00:13:02
00:13:47
00:14:16
00:14:34
00:15:11
00:15:30
00:17:22
00:18:20
00:18:59

00:17:04
00:17:57
00:19:41
00:20:04
00:21:59
00:25:47
00:29:19

00:16:19
00:16:58
00:23:30

Cumm
Position

O 00 N O L1 & W IN -

N o o N R

[



Sat Race Sat Sun Race Sun Cumm Cumm

Bib Forename Surname Class Time Position Time Position Time Position
2756 Simon Hanagarth 34.NC-S 00:07:23 1 00:07:19 1 00:14:42 1
2742 Alice Belcher 34.NC-S 00:09:04 5 00:08:38 3 00:17:41 2
2741 Lucy Armitage 34.NC-S 00:08:59 4 00:09:01 4 00:18:00 3
2749 Wendy-Jane  Darling 34.NC-S 00:08:58 3 00:09:19 5 00:18:16 4
2766 Lilly Thompson 34.NC-S 00:10:13 7 00:10:04 7 00:20:16 5
2768 Clara Walton 34.NC-S 00:10:28 8 00:10:19 8 00:20:47 6
2764 Michelle Oxtoby 34.NC-S 00:10:48 10 00:11:17 12 00:22:05 7
2754 Helen Frampton 34.NC-S 00:12:02 12 00:11:52 13 00:23:54 8
2751 Kate Ebery 34.NC-S 00:13:09 13 00:12:57 17 00:26:06 9
2752 Emma Elliott-White 34.NC-S 00:14:25 15 00:13:40 20 00:28:04 10
2773 Natalie Chadwick 40.B-0B 00:02:12 1 00:02:39 2 00:04:51 1
2772 Tony Bridge 40.B-0B 00:03:24 4 00:02:24 1 00:05:47 2
2775 Claire Martin 40.B-0B 00:03:08 2 00:03:00 3 00:06:08 3
2777 Abbi Storer 40.B-0B 00:03:13 3 00:03:01 4 00:06:13 4
2774 Victoria Lockey 40.B-0B 00:03:59 5 00:03:45 5 00:07:44 5



Sat Race Sat Sun Race Sun Cumm Cumm

Bib Forename Surname Class Time Position Time Position Time Position
2798 Daniel Trainor 50.C-0B 00:03:12 1 00:03:12 1 00:06:24 1
2785 Jon Cocking 50.C-0B 00:03:35 2 00:03:42 2 00:07:16 2
2788 Helen Johnson-Kolb 50.C-0B 00:04:09 5 00:03:52 4 00:08:00 3
2799 Sarah Upson 50.C-0B 00:04:06 4 00:04:01 5 00:08:07 4
2795 Abbie Reynolds-Dobson 50.C-0B 00:04:20 7 00:04:19 7 00:08:38 5
2789 Maria Kerr 50.C-0B 00:04:18 6 00:04:31 8 00:08:48 6
2792 Maraide Mckensie 50.C-0B 00:04:46 8 00:04:58 9 00:09:43 7
2791 Hannah Marriott 50.C-0B 00:05:11 10 00:05:06 10 00:10:16 8
2803 Jo Wormald 50.C-0B 00:05:04 9 00:05:45 12 00:10:48 9
2794 Tracy Parkinson 50.C-0B 00:06:06 14 00:05:35 11 00:11:41 10
2786 Emma Duckworth 50.C-0B 00:05:47 13 00:06:39 13 00:12:26 11
2781 Beccy Bamber 50.C-0B 00:05:30 11 00:07:02 14 00:12:31 12
2276 Jackie Wallace 50.C-0B 00:08:50 16 00:10:30 15 00:19:20 13
2804 Darren Wright 50.C-0B 00:03:49 3 12:03:51 17 12:07:40 14
2808 Molly Key 61.U17 00:08:36 3 00:07:54 2 00:16:29 1
2810 Brooke Traynor 61.U17 00:08:19 2 00:08:16 3 00:16:35 2
2806 Oscar Bedwell 61.U17 00:09:11 4 00:07:47 1 00:16:57 3
2809 Braydon Omeara 61.U17 00:12:47 5 00:16:18 4 00:29:04 4
2812 Lily Mason 62.U13 00:02:57 1 00:02:59 2 00:05:55 1
2813 Mihnea Radu 62.U13 00:03:06 2 00:02:54 1 00:05:59 2

2814 Elizabeth Ruthven 62.U13 00:04:17 4 00:03:51 3 00:08:07 3



Bib Forename

2821 Amber
2820 Katie
2822 Eli
2819 Evie
2817 Isla
2825 Riley

Surname

Hay
Fairbairn-Wint
Hay
Fairbairn-Wint
Bentley
Webb-Lappin

Class

63.U8
63.U8
63.U8
63.U8
63.U8
63.U8

Sat Race
Time
00:00:30
00:00:39
00:00:54
00:00:57
00:00:51
00:02:02

Sat
Position
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Sun Race
Time
00:00:30
00:00:37
00:00:41
00:00:42
00:01:00
00:02:56

Sun
Position
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Cumm
Time
00:01:00
00:01:15
00:01:34
00:01:39
00:01:50
00:04:57

Cumm
Position

1
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